PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Tai Min	09/08/2009
Wai-Ming J Kan	09/08/2009
David Heim	09/08/2009
Chyu Jiuh Torng	09/08/2009

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MagIC Technologies, Inc.	
Street Address:	463-471 South Milpitas Blvd.	
City:	Milpitas	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	95035	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12584952

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (845)471-2064

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

٦Г

Phone: 845-452-5863

Email: cathys@saileackerman.com

Correspondent Name: Saile Ackerman LLC
Address Line 1: 28 Davis Avenue

Address Line 4: Poughkeepsie, NEW YORK 12603

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	HMG09-047
NAME OF SUBMITTED:	Stanhan B Ackarman

Total Attachments: 2

source=HMG09-047#page1.tif

PATENT 501062439 REEL: 023762 FRAME: 0902

12584952

source=HMG09-047#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 023762 FRAME: 0903

HMG09-047	For U.S. and/or Foreign Rights			
	For X Application or X U.S. Patent			
	r			
	By $\begin{bmatrix} x \end{bmatrix}$ Inventor(s) or $\begin{bmatrix} x \end{bmatrix}$ Present Owner			
ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION				
	EE to ASSIGNOR of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and for other good and valuable consideration,			
TAI MIN	WAI-MING J. KAN Type or print name of ASSIGNOR			
Type or print name of ASSIGNOR				
4279 Mackin Woods Lane Address	1122 S. Chanterella Drive Address			
San Jose, CA 95135	San Ramon, CA 94582			
US Nationality	US Nationality			
DAVID HEIM Type or print name of ASSIGNOR	CHYU JUH TORNG Type or print name of ASSIGNOR			
502 Grand Street Address	6234 Camino Del Lago, Plesanton, CA 94566 Address			
Redwood City, CS 94062	Plesanton, CA 94566			
US Nationality	US Nationality			
hereby sells, assigns and transfers to	Nationality			
ASSIGNEE:				
MagIC Technologies, Inc. 463-471 South Milpitas Blvd. Milpitas, CA 95035 USA Nationality				
and the successors, assigns and legal repres	entatives of the ASSIGNEE			
(complete one of the following)				
x the entire right, title and interest				
an undivided percent (%) inte	rest for the United States and its territorial			
possessions				
(check the following box/f foreign and in all foreign countries	gn rights are also to be assigned)			
in and to any and all improvements which are disclosed in the invention entitled: <u>Design And Fabrication Methods Of Partial Cladded Write Line To Enhance Write Margir For Magnetic Random Access Memory</u>				

PATENT REEL: 023762 FRAME: 0904

and whi	ich is found in	
x (a	a) U.S. patent application executed on even date he	rewith
[] (b	o) U.S. patent application executed on	
(c	c) U.S. application serial no.	filed on
☐ (d)	(also check (e) if foreign a	issued
	(also check (e) if foreign a	pplication(s) is also being assigned)
x (e	e) and any legal equivalent thereof in a foreign count	ry, including the right to claim priority
continua	and to, all Letters Patent to be obtained for satistion, division, renewal, or substitute, thereof, a sation thereof.	-
	SSIGNOR hereby covenants that no assignment, made or entered into which would conflict with this a	-
pertiner may be or prod represe and enf	SSIGNOR further covenants that ASSIGNEE will, intracts and documents relating to said invention are known and accessible to ASSIGNOR and will test ceeding related thereto and will promptly executatives any and all papers, instruments or affidaving force said application, said invention and said Let ancessary or desirable to carry out the purposes the	nd said Letters Patent and legal equivalents as ify as to the same in any interference, litigation ute and deliver to ASSIGNEE or its legal ts required to apply for, obtain, maintain, issue ters Patent and said equivalents thereof which
IN WITH	NESS WHEREOF, I / We have signed this(Date of sign	ina)
WARNI	NG Date of signing must be the same as the date of execution	
	SI	mature of Assignation Daviel Heim Lo
If ASSI	GNOR is a legal entity complete the following is	nformation
		pe or print the name of the above person authorized sign on behalf of ASSIGNOR
	Ti	tle
No		f the assignment is notarized or legalized then it will only be
prima facie evidence (35 USC 261). Use next page if notarization is desired.		

RECORDED: 01/12/2010

PATENT REEL: 023762 FRAME: 0905

___Notarization of Legalization Page Added.